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Receipts from Auction sales

Including MNr. Hosglund's goods
®*  Dishes Section
. Hot Dogs

Receipts from Rummage Sale
¥rs., Almstead 5/21 WQ“

Sale on Sunday 5/22 3.60
Mr, Clark

Mrs. DeBolt 1,60

Mrs. Ohmstead 6/24 22,00

GRAND TOTAL RECEIFPTS

Expenses:

Janitor Service

Postage

Barrington Publishing Co.
Courier Press

Catlon Theatre

V., Hoaglund's Goods
GRAND TOTAL EXPENSE

METHODIST CHURCH AUCTION \

$192.10 ' \

40.00 \
3.58

96.09

$381.77

2,00
44.00
21.40
3.25 o
3,50
9.25

NET RECEIPTS § 248.37
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