METHODIST CHURCH AUCTION

Receipts from Auction sales	\$192.10
Including Mr. Hosglund's g	oods
" Dishes Section	40.00
" Hot Dogs	3.58
Receipts from Rummage Sale	
Mrs. Almstead 5/21 \$6	8.89
Sale on Sunday 5/22 Mr. Clerk	3.60
Mrs. DeBolt	1.60
Mrs. Ohmstead 6/24 2	2.00 96.09
GRAND TOTAL RECEIPTS	\$331.77
THE STREET AND ASSOCIATION ASSOCIATION OF THE	The state of the s

Expenses:

Janitor Service	2.00
Postage	44.00
Barrington Publishing Co.	21.40
Courier Press	3.25
Catlon Theatre	3.50
Mr. Hoaglund's Goods	9.25

GRAND TOTAL EXPENSE

83.40

NET RECEIPTS \$ 248.37